UcDonald 3 - Woodland Park Menu

https://menulist.menu
524 E US Hwy 24 Woodland Park, CO 80863-3151, United States
+17196870777 - https:/lwww.mcdonalds.com/us/en-us/location/CO/WOODLAND-
PARKI/524-HWY-24-E/10576.html

The place from Woodland offers 142 different meals and drinks on the card at an average $4.5.



https://menulist.menu/restaurants/woodland/mcdonalds-woodland-park/m/full-menu
https://menulist.menu/

McDonald s - Woodland Park Yenu

Smoothies

STRAWBERRY BANANA SMOOTHIE $3.7

Sandwiches

SAUSAGE BISCUIT $2.4
Potatoes

HASH BROWNS $2.7
Fruit Smoothies

MANGO PINEAPPLE SMOOTHIE $3.8
Hot Drinks

HOT TEA $1.4
BAGEL $2.1
ICED CARAMEL MACCHIATO $3.4
Sweets & Desserts

HOTCAKES $5.7

Breakfast Menu

BIG BREAKFAST WITH HOTCAKES $8.6

Brealkfast Ttems

EGG BISCUIT $2.6

Tced Beverages

ICED CARAMEL MOCHA $3.7

Mcmyffin

EGG MCMUFFIN

Tea & Coffee

PREMIUM HOT CHOCOLATE

Popular Ttems

SAUSAGE, EGG AND CHEESE
MCGRIDDLES MEAL

AU Day Menu

SAUSAGE EGG MCMUFFIN MEAL

Homestyle Breakfasts
HOTCAKES AND SAUSAGE
Specialty Coffee

AMERICANO

Sweets 7ind Treals

CARAMEL SUNDAE

Snacks, Sides & More

2 HALF STRIPS BACON

V 4
Mccafée Coffees
SUGAR FREE VANILLA
CAPPUCCINO

Hash Browns 7ind Sides

ROUND EGG

$5.4

$3.3

$9.7

$8.7

$6.0

$3.7

$3.7

$2.2

$3.8

$2.5
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Non Hlcoholic Drinkis
COKE ZERO
SPRITE

Milksshakes
VANILLA SHAKE
STRAWBERRY SHAKE

Mccafe

ICED SUGAR FREE VANILLA
COFFEE

ICED FRENCH VANILLA COFFEE

ﬂ. I .I I
STEAK EGG BISCUIT
STEAK BISCUIT

Most Popular

BACON EGG CHEESE BISCUIT
MEAL

STEAK EGG CHEESE BAGEL
MEAL

Breafifast Entrees

EGG CHEESE BISCUIT
SAUSAGE EGG BISCUIT

These Types Of Dishes re

Being Served
BREAD
ROAST BEEF

$2.3
$2.3

$4.0
$4.0

$2.9

$2.4

$6.6
$4.9

$9.4

$11.9

$4.1
$5.4

Uncategorized
SWEET N SOUR DIPPING SAUCE
PLAIN SUNDAE

Main

SAUSAGE, EGG CHEESE
MCGRIDDLES

SAUSAGE MCGRIDDLES

BACON, EGG CHEESE
MCGRIDDLES

Brealfast Meals

EGG MCMUFFIN MEAL
SAUSAGE EGG BISCUIT MEAL
ENGLISH MCMUFFIN

Mecafé Bakery

,E-—-'-.‘ STRAWBERRY CREME

PIE
H 13 COOKIE TOTE
2 COOKIES

Sauces

MUSTARD PACKET
HOT MUSTARD DIPPING SAUCE
HONEY MUSTARD

i

CREAMY RANCH SAUCE

Dessert

APPLE PIE

1 COOKIE

HOT FUDGE SUNDAE
CHOCOLATE SHAKE

$0.3
$3.1

$5.7
$3.7

$5.7

$8.9
$9.4
$1.9

$2.1

$7.2
$2.2

$0.3
$0.4
$0.4

$2.1
$1.2
$3.7
$4.0
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Soft Drinkis
DR PEPPER
FANTA ORANGE
DIET COKE
COCA-COLA

Sweels & Treals

SHAMROCK SHAKE

OREO MCFLURRY

M&M MCFLURRY

OREO SHAMROCK MCFLURRY

Brealifast
BIG BREAKFAST

BACON, EGG CHEESE
MCGRIDDLES MEAL

SCRAMBLED EGGS

SAUSAGE BURRITO

SAUSAGE EGG CHEESE BISCUIT
BACON EGG CHEESE BISCUIT
EGG CHEESE BAGEL

Individual Ttems
SAUSAGE EGG
MCMUFFIN
STEAK, EGG CHEESE
MCGRIDDLES

STEAK EGG MCMUFFIN
SAUSAGE MCMUFFIN

STEAK EGG CHEESE BISCUIT
STEAK EGG CHEESE BAGEL
SAUSAGE EGG CHEESE BAGEL
BACON EGG CHEESE BAGEL

$2.3
$2.3
$2.9
$2.3

$4.0
$4.6
$4.4
$4.8

$6.7
$9.5

$2.9
$2.7
$6.1
$5.6
$5.2

$5.3

$7.2

$6.5
$2.7
$7.1
$8.0
$6.1
$6.1

Ingredients Used

SAUSAGE
APPLE SLICES
OATMEAL

SYRUP

BUTTER

MILK

BISCUIT

BEEF

Combo Meals

_— 2 SAUSAGE BURRITO
8

MEAL
T CRIDDLES MEAL
STEAK, EGG CHEESE MCMUFFIN
MEAL
STEAK EGG BISCUIT MEAL
STEAK BISCUIT MEAL

SAUSAGE EGG CHEESE BISCUIT
MEAL

STEAK EGG CHEESE BISCUIT
MEAL

SAUSAGE EGG CHEESE BAGEL
MEAL

BACON EGG CHEESE BAGEL
MEAL

Beverages

a UNSWEETENED ICED

4 TEA
SWEET ICED TEA

FROZEN FANTA BLUE
RASPBERRY

FROZEN COCA-COLA

$2.3
$1.1
$3.2
$0.4

$1.9
$2.0

$9.1

$11.3

$10.8

$10.8
$7.6

$9.9

$11.3

$9.7

$10.0

$2.0
$2.0
$2.6

$2.6
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MEDIUM FROZEN SPRITE
LYMONADE

HONEST KIDS ORGANIC APPLE
JUICE DRINK

CHOCOLATE MILK

DASANI BOTTLED WATER
MINUTE MAID ORANGE JUICE
IBC ROOT BEER

HI-C ORANGE

Condiments

MAYONNAISE PACKET

H MILD PICANTE SALSA
HOT PICANTE SALSA

STRAWBERRY PRESERVE

GRAPE JAM

SPLENDA PACKET

SALT PACKET

PEPPER PACKET

EQUAL PACKET

SUGAR PACKET

CREAMER PACKET

SPICY BUFFALO

HONEY PACKET

KETCHUP PACKET

TANGY BBQ DIPPING SAUCE

SAVORY CHILI WCDONALD'S
SAUCE

Coffee

ICED COFFEE

CARAMEL
CAPPUCCINO

VANILLA CAPPUCCINO

$2.9

$1.9

$1.9
$1.6
$2.6
$2.3
$2.3

$0.4
$0.4

$0.4

$0.3

$2.2
$3.7

$3.7

CAPPUCCINO

ICED MOCHA

CARAMEL MOCHA

MOCHA

CARAMEL MACCHIATO
MOCHA FRAPPE

CARAMEL FRAPPE

ICED CARAMEL COFFEE
DECAF COFFEE

FRENCH VANILLA LATTE

ICED SUGAR FREE VANILLA LATTE
ICED FRENCH VANILLA LATTE
ICED CARAMEL LATTE

ICED LATTE

SUGAR FREE VANILLA LATTE
CARAMEL LATTE

$3.8
$3.8
$3.7
$3.8
$3.7
$3.8
$3.8
$2.4
$1.9
$3.7
$3.7
$3.7
$3.7
$3.8
$3.7
$3.7
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LATTE $3.7
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UcDonald’s - Woodland Park

524 E US Hwy 24 Woodland Opening Hours:
Park, CO 80863-3151, United Monday 05:00 -23:00
States Tuesday 05:00 -23:00

Wednesday 05:00 -23:00
Thursday 05:00 -23:00
Friday 05:00 -23:00
Saturday 05:00 -23:00
Sunday 05:00 -23:00
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