



https://menulist.menu
524 E US Hwy 24 Woodland Park, CO 80863-3151, United States
+17196870777 - https://www.mcdonalds.com/us/en-us/location/CO/WOODLAND-PARK/524-HWY-24-E/10576.html











Smoothies		Mcmuffin	
STRAWBERRY BANANA SMOOTHIE	\$3.7	EGG MCMUFFIN	\$5.4
Sandwiches		Tea & Coffee	
SAUSAGE BISCUIT	\$2.4	PREMIUM HOT CHOCOLATE	\$3.3
Potatoes		Popular Items	
HASH BROWNS	\$2.7	SAUSAGE, EGG AND CHEESE MCGRIDDLES MEAL	\$9.7
Fruit Smoothies		All Day Glony	
MANGO PINEAPPLE SMOOTHIE	\$3.8	All Day Menu	÷0 =
41 - 6 - 1		SAUSAGE EGG MCMUFFIN MEAL	\$8.7
Hot Drinks		Homestyle Breakfasts	
HOT TEA	\$1.4	HOTCAKES AND SAUSAGE	\$6.0
Bread		0	
BAGEL	\$2.1	Specialty Coffee	
		AMERICANO	\$3.7
Desserts & Beverages		Sweets And Treats	
ICED CARAMEL MACCHIATO	\$3.4	CARAMEL SUNDAE	¢2 7
Q		CARAMEL SONDAE	\$3.7
Sweets & Desserts		Snacks, Sides & More	
HOTCAKES	\$5.7	2 HALF STRIPS BACON	\$2.2
Breakfast Menu			
BIG BREAKFAST WITH HOTCAKES	\$8.6	Mccafé® Coffees	
BIO BILLARI ACT WITH TOTOLINES	ΨΟ.Ο	SUGAR FREE VANILLA	\$3.8
Breakfast Items		CAPPUCCINO	
EGG BISCUIT	\$2.6	Hash Browns And Sides	
4 10		ROUND EGG	\$2.5
Iced Beverages			
ICED CARAMEL MOCHA	\$3.7		



Non Alcoholic Drinks		Uncategorized		
COKE ZERO	\$2.3	SWEET N SOUR DIPPING SAUCE	\$0.3	
SPRITE	\$2.3	PLAIN SUNDAE	\$3.1	
Milkshakes		Main		
VANILLA SHAKE	\$4.0	SAUSAGE, EGG CHEESE	\$5.7	
STRAWBERRY SHAKE	\$4.0	MCGRIDDLES		
		SAUSAGE MCGRIDDLES	\$3.7	
Mccafe		BACON, EGG CHEESE MCGRIDDLES	\$5.7	
ICED SUGAR FREE VANILLA COFFEE	\$2.9	0		
ICED FRENCH VANILLA COFFEE	\$2.4	Breakfast Meals		
		EGG MCMUFFIN MEAL	\$8.9	
Biscuits		SAUSAGE EGG BISCUIT MEAL	\$9.4	
STEAK EGG BISCUIT	\$6.6	ENGLISH MCMUFFIN	\$1.9	
STEAK BISCUIT	\$4.9	Mccafé Bakery		
Most Popular		STRAWBERRY CRÈME PIE	\$2.1	
BACON EGG CHEESE BISCUIT MEAL	\$9.4	13 COOKIE TOTE	\$7.2	
STEAK EGG CHEESE BAGEL MEAL	\$11.9	2 COOKIES	\$2.2	
		Sauces		
Breakfast Entrees		MUSTARD PACKET		
EGG CHEESE BISCUIT	\$4.1	HOT MUSTARD DIPPING SAUCE	\$0.3	
SAUSAGE EGG BISCUIT	\$5.4	HONEY MUSTARD	\$0.4	
		CREAMY RANCH SAUCE	\$0.4	
These Types Of Dishes Ar	e			
Being Served		Dessert		
BREAD		APPLE PIE	\$2.1	
ROAST BEEF		1 COOKIE	\$1.2	
		HOT FUDGE SUNDAE	\$3.7	
		CHOCOLATE SHAKE	\$4.0	



Soft Dri	<b>inks</b>		Ingredi	ients Used	
DR PEPPE	R	\$2.3		SAUSAGE	\$2.3
FANTA OR	ANGE	\$2.3		APPLE SLICES	\$1.1
DIET COKE		\$2.9		OATMEAL	\$3.2
COCA-COL	.A	\$2.3	SYRUP		\$0.4
			BUTTER		
Sweets of	& Treats		MILK		\$1.9
SHAMROC	K SHAKE	\$4.0	BISCUIT		\$2.0
OREO MCF	LURRY	\$4.6	BEEF		
M&M MCFL	URRY	\$4.4			
OREO SHA	MROCK MCFLURRY	\$4.8	Combo	Meals	
Breakfo	ı <i>nt</i>		p(C)	2 SAUSAGE BURRITO MEAL	\$9.1
BIG BREAK		\$6.7	Tur	STEAK, EGG CHEESE MCGRIDDLES MEAL	\$11.3
BACON, EO	GG CHEESE LES MEAL	\$9.5	STEAK, EO	GG CHEESE MCMUFFIN	\$10.8
SCRAMBLI	ED EGGS	\$2.9	STEAK EG	G BISCUIT MEAL	\$10.8
SAUSAGE	BURRITO	\$2.7	STEAK BIS	SCUIT MEAL	\$7.6
SAUSAGE	EGG CHEESE BISCUIT	\$6.1	SAUSAGE EGG CHEESE BISCUIT MEAL		\$9.9
BACON EG	G CHEESE BISCUIT	\$5.6			φοιο
EGG CHEE	SE BAGEL	\$5.2	STEAK EG MEAL	G CHEESE BISCUIT	\$11.3
Individ	ual Items		SAUSAGE MEAL	EGG CHEESE BAGEL	\$9.7
	SAUSAGE EGG MCMUFFIN	\$5.3	BACON EO	GG CHEESE BAGEL	\$10.0
	STEAK, EGG CHEESE MCGRIDDLES	\$7.2	Bevera	aes A	
STEAK EG	G MCMUFFIN	\$6.5	200020	UNSWEETENED ICED	
SAUSAGE	MCMUFFIN	\$2.7		TEA	\$2.0
STEAK EG	G CHEESE BISCUIT	\$7.1		SWEET ICED TEA	\$2.0
STEAK EG	G CHEESE BAGEL	\$8.0		FROZEN FANTA BLUE	\$2.6
SAUSAGE	EGG CHEESE BAGEL	\$6.1	EDOZEN C	RASPBERRY	<b>ቀ</b> ጋ ር
BACON EG	G CHEESE BAGEL	\$6.1	FRUZEN C	COCA-COLA	\$2.6



MEDIUM FROZEN SPRITE LYMONADE		\$2.9	CAPPUCCINO	\$3.8
			ICED MOCHA	\$3.8
JUICE DRI	(IDS ORGANIC APPLE NK	\$1.9	CARAMEL MOCHA	\$3.7
CHOCOLA	TE MILK	\$1.9	MOCHA	\$3.8
DASANI BOTTLED WATER		\$1.6	CARAMEL MACCHIATO	\$3.7
MINUTE M	AID ORANGE JUICE	\$2.6	MOCHA FRAPPE	\$3.8
IBC ROOT	BEER	\$2.3	CARAMEL FRAPPE	\$3.8
HI-C ORANGE		\$2.3	ICED CARAMEL COFFEE	\$2.4
			DECAF COFFEE	\$1.9
Condim	<b>rents</b>		FRENCH VANILLA LATTE	\$3.7
	MAYONNAISE PACKET		ICED SUGAR FREE VANILLA LATTE	\$3.7
Hayannalse M.	MILD PICANTE SALSA		ICED FRENCH VANILLA LATTE	\$3.7
	HOT PICANTE SALSA		ICED CARAMEL LATTE	\$3.7
STRAWBE	RRY PRESERVE		ICED LATTE	\$3.8
GRAPE JA	ΔM		SUGAR FREE VANILLA LATTE	\$3.7
SPLENDA	PACKET		CARAMEL LATTE	\$3.7
SALT PAC	KET			
PEPPER P	ACKET			
ΕΟΙΙΔΙ ΡΔ	CKET			

\$0.4

\$0.4

\$0.4

\$0.3

\$3.7

#### Coffee

SAUCE

**SUGAR PACKET** 

**SPICY BUFFALO** 

**HONEY PACKET** 

**KETCHUP PACKET** 

TANGY BBQ DIPPING SAUCE

**SAVORY CHILI WCDONALD'S** 

**CREAMER PACKET** 





LATTE \$3.7



### McDonald's - Woodland Park

524 E US Hwy 24 Woodland Park, CO 80863-3151, United States Opening Hours: Monday 05:00 -23:00 Tuesday 05:00 -23:00 Wednesday 05:00 -23:00 Thursday 05:00 -23:00 Friday 05:00 -23:00 Saturday 05:00 -23:00 Sunday 05:00 -23:00

